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University of Delhi 

Student’s Union 2021-22 
 

List of students shortlisted for various posts of Student Union to be called for interview on: 

Date- 13-01-2022 

Time- 10.00am onwards  

Platform- Google Meet 

 

President (3
rd

 year) 

NAME OF THE STUDENT YEAR COURSE Contact No. 

Shivani Ambesh 3rd B.Sc. Hons physics 9818228981 

Kritika Gandhi 3rd B. Com Hons 9588553236 

Vaishali Thakur 3rd B. Com 7389255345 

Vashundhra Singh 3rd BA (H) Political Science 6202471580 

Riya Ranjan 3rd BA(H) Political Science 8757777014 / 
9334432346 

Shreya Shukla 3rd Journalism hons 9516919806 

 

Vice-President (2
nd

 year) 

NAME OF THE STUDENT YEAR COURSE Contact No. 

Shreya Keshri 2nd B.A.(H) Political Science 7543078366 

Riya Roddey 2nd Ba hons Economics 8810212221 

Shriya Gupta 2
nd

  Journalism Hons. 9125162368 

Parul Sharma  2
nd

  B.Sc. Computer Science Honors  8510870258  

Tannu Bhushan  2
nd

  B.A Economics Hons  9310753184  

 

Arts Representative (1
st
 year) 

NAME OF THE STUDENT YEAR COURSE Contact No. 

Smriti Sharma 1st BA (hons) Geography 8395885145 

Unnati Sharma 1st Political science honors 9634799838 

Vaishnavi Rastogi 1st Ba (Hons) Journalism 6398779307 

Parul Dayma 1st BA Political Science Honors 9521750452 



Aarya Chaturvedi 1st Ba honours political science 9760677352 

Shweta Singh 1st BA(economics+ history) 9289852533 

Ankita Baidya 1st BA Journalism honors 9871307476 

 

Arts Representative (2
nd

 year) 

NAME OF THE STUDENT YEAR COURSE Contact No. 

Kumari satya 2nd Geography hons 8299237972 

Ritika Gurawalia 2nd Geography + Political 8053970232 

Jyoti 2nd B.A. Hons. (Political Science) 8708997657 

 

 

Commerce Representative (1
st
 year) 

NAME OF THE STUDENT YEAR COURSE Contact No. 

Sneha Kulshreshtha 1st Bcom hons 9873003578 

Bhavya Chawla 1st Bcom hons 9103170463 

Chahal Tyagi 1st Bcom hons 9643340722 

Manvi Charya 1st B.com(hons) 8750392303 

Sukriti Mehra 1st BCOM HONS 9891258787 

 

Commerce Representative (2
nd

 year) 

NAME OF THE STUDENT YEAR COURSE Contact No. 

Taniya Gupta 2nd B. Com(p) 9350894993 

Saakshi Solanki 2nd B.com(P) 8527308661 

Anshika Mathur 2nd B.Com Hons 9911710054 

Rain khatri 2nd Bcom Honours 9039819146 

 

Science Representative (1
st
 year) 

NAME OF THE STUDENT YEAR COURSE Contact No. 

Anushtha Singh 1st Bsc(Prog)life Sciences 9125258563 



Abhipriya Bhardwaj 1st Bsc cs hons 7821995317 

Rizul Rathi 1st Bvoc web designing 8810618426 

 

Science Representative (2
nd

 year) 

NAME OF THE STUDENT YEAR COURSE Contact No. 

SHIVANI RANA 2nd Bsc physical science 8279659765 

Arushi Gupta 2nd BSc honours Zoology 9654289978 

 

Proctor 

NAME OF THE STUDENT YEAR COURSE Contact No. 

Saumya Arora 3rd B.com Hons 9643363595 

Vartika Chugh 3rd Bsc(H) Computer science 9560768887 

Priya Jain  3
rd

  B. Com Honors  7970216332  

Kashish  3
rd

  Web designing  8447570747  

 

Interview would held on  

Date:- 14-01-2022 

Time: 10.00am onwards 

 

Dept Proctor 

NAME OF THE STUDENT YEAR COURSE Contact No. 

Gunjan Kafalia 2nd BA Program 8448210741 

Anshika Mathur 2nd B. Com Hons 9911710054 

Chenisha Gambhir 2nd Bvoc web designing 9891041910 

Palak Verma  2
nd

  B.A.(H)Geography  7007143690  

Sakshi Dubey  2
nd

  B.A(Hons.) POLITICAL 

SCIENCE  

7007738697  

 

 

 



Treasurer 

NAME OF THE STUDENT YEAR COURSE Contact No. 

Kanika 3rd B.com Hons 9354073373 

Kashish 3rd Web designing 8447570747 

Sweta Pradhan 3rd Journalism (hons) 8116859281 

 

Secretary 

NAME OF THE STUDENT YEAR COURSE Contact No. 

Ritika Chandel 3rd B.com Honours 9939928280 

Kritika Gandhi 3rd Bcom Hons 9588553236 

Prachi Singh 3rd BA Programme (History 

+Political Science) 
9315109680 

Kanika 3rd B.com Hons 9354073373 

Aastha 3rd Journalism Honors 9694460885 

Shreya Shukla 3rd Journalism hons 9516919806 

 

Sports Secretary (2
nd

 or 3
rd

 year) 

NAME OF THE STUDENT YEAR COURSE Contact No. 

Akanksha Sharma 2nd Bsc hons physics 7505463620 

 

Media Secretary 

NAME OF THE STUDENT YEAR COURSE Contact No. 

Disha Talwar 2nd B.Sc (hons) computer science 7535053433 

Bhavika jain 2nd Ba prgm (Computer 

application and Mathematics) 
9311990415 

Ritika Gurawalia 2nd Geography + Political 8053970232 

Dilnashi Zehra 2nd BA HONS. JOURNALISM 8924880173 

 

Cultural Secretary (2
nd

 or 3
rd

 year) 

NAME OF THE STUDENT YEAR COURSE Contact No. 

Nikita Tyagi 2nd B.A(Hons) Economics 9643067193 



Sakshi Dubey 2nd B.A(Hons.) POLITICAL 

SCIENCE 
7007738697 

Disha Talwar 2nd B.Sc (hons) computer science 7535053433 

Shreya Keshri 2nd B.A.(H) Political Science 7543078366 

Mansi 2nd B. Com (P) 9812841773 

Reetika Bhama 3rd BCom P 7991745918 

Neha Shrivastava 2nd Sanskrit hons 7703921006 

 

Joint Secretary (2
nd

 year) 

NAME OF THE STUDENT YEAR COURSE Contact No. 

Kumari satya 2nd Geography hons 8299237972 

Gunjan Kafalia 2nd BA Program 8448210741 

Jyoti 2nd B.A. Hons. (Political Science) 8708997657 

Neha shrivastava 2nd Sanskrit hons 7703921006 

Chenisha Gambhir 2nd Bvoc web designing 9891041910 

Rain khatri 2nd Bcom Honours 9039819146 

 

Media In house (1
st
 year) 

NAME OF THE STUDENT YEAR COURSE Contact No. 

Smriti Sharma 1st BA (hons) Geography 8395885145 

Unnati Sharma 1st Political science honors 9634799838 

Vaishnavi Rastogi 1st Ba (Hons) Journalism 6398779307 

Anushtha Singh 1st Bsc(Prog)life Sciences 9125258563 

Bhavya Chawla 1st Bcom hons 9103170463 

Rizul Rathi 1st Bvoc web designing 8810618426 

Avni Nagar 1st BA ENGLISH HONS. 9773607092 

Chahal Tyagi 1st Bcom hons 9643340722 

Manvi Charya 1st B.com(hons) 8750392303 

Ankita Baidya 1st BA Journalism honors 9871307476 

 


